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Area Wi
frc

Procla:
Ithdrawn
Dmmation.

Sul isequent Alienations.

District. Nameof Block. Kemarks

Uncondition-
ally.

AsNative
Reserves.

Bateper
Acre. Towhom.

Brought forward
Manawatu-Kukutauaki—contd.

No. 2c, Section No. 3

Acres.
407,145

Acres.
24,829

£ s. d.

Otaki & Mana-
watu—contd. 295 0 16 10| Wellington & Manawatu

Bailway Company
No. 2c, Section No. 4
No. 2c, Section No. 5
No. 2c, Section No. 6
No. 2c, Section No. 7

512
505
295
508

No. 2c, Section No. 8

No. 2c, Section No. 9

No. 2c, Section No. 10

296

297

300

0 10 1

0 15 1J
0 15 If
0 15 0

Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

Wellington & Manawatu
Bailway Company

Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

No. 2c, Section No. 11 1,219 0 10 1J
No. 2d, railway reserve 37 0 18 8i
No. 2d, Section No. 2
No. 2d, Section No. 3

469
472 1 5 3£ Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
No. 2d, Section No. 4
No. 2d, Section No. 5

297
99 0 15' 1J Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
No. 2d, Section No. 6
No. 2d, Section No. 7
No. 2d, Section No. 8
No. 2d, Section No. 9

472
395
473

99 1 6" 2J Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

No. 2d, Section No. 10
No. 2d, Section No. 11

298
196 17 10 Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company

No. 2d, Section No. 12 1,008 0 10 0

No. 2e, railway reserve 8 4 12 4

No. 2e, Section No. 2
No. 2b, Section No. 3
No. 2e, Section No. 4

1,050
200
200 0 l6' 0 Wellington & Manawatu

Eailway Company
Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
No. 2e, Section No. 5 200 0 10 0

No. 2e, Section No. 6
No. 2e, Section No. 7

200
200 0 5' 0 Wellington & Manawatu

Railway Company
No. 2e, Section No. 8
No. 2e, Section No. 9
No. 2e, Section No. 10
No. 2e, Section No. 11
No. 2e, Section No. 12
No. 2e, Section No. 13

200
200
198
198
197

3,037 0 5 0 Wellington & Manawatu
Railway Company

Muhunoa No. 3a
Muhunoa No. 3b
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 2
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 3
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 4
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 5
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Sections Nos.

6 and 7
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 8
Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 9
Pukehou No. 4b
Pukehou No. 4c
Pukehou No. 4d
Pukehou No. 4e, Section No. 1..
Pukehou No. 4e, Section No. 2..
Pukehou No. 4e, Section No. 3..
Pukehou No. iw
Pukehou No. 4g
Pukehou No. 4h
Pukehou No. 5a
Ngarara West (part of)
Kirikau
Kirikau ■ .. .. ,_..
Kirikau .. ..
Puketotara
Atuahao No. 2 ■
Rangataua North No. 2

1,105
817
122
122
122
50

689

123
369
367
872
279

75
75
75

182
528
661

2,200
3,850

310

1

Wanganui 'i33
5

17,345
498
704

Totals 453,316 24,967
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