PART II.—LANDS reverting to Natives, &c.—continued.

District.	Name of Block.	Area Withdrawn from Proclamation.		Subsequent Alienations.		Remarks
		Uncondition- ally.	As Native Reserves.	Rate per Acre.	To whom.	<u>.</u>
	Brought forward	Acres. 407,145	Acres. 24,829	£ s. d.		
Otaki & Mana- watu—contd.	Manawatu-Kukutauaki—contd. No. 2c, Section No. 3	295	••	0 16 101	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2c, Section No. 4	512	• •			
	No. 2c, Section No. 5 No. 2c, Section No. 6	505 295	• •		•••	•
	No. 2c, Section No. 7	508	••	0 10 1	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2c, Section No. 8	296	••	0 15 11	Wellington & Manawatu	
	No. 2c, Section No. 9	297	• •	0 15 13	Railway Company Wellington & Manawatu	*
	No. 2c, Section No. 10	300.		0 15 0	Railway Company Wellington & Manawatu	
	No. 2c, Section No. 11	1,219		0 10 11	Railway Company Wellington & Manawatu	
	No. 2D, railway reserve	37	••	0 18 81	Railway Company Wellington & Manawatu	*
	No. 2D, Section No. 2	469			Railway Company	**
·	No. 2D, Section No. 3	472	••	1 5 31	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	÷
	No. 2D, Section No. 4 No. 2D, Section No. 5	297 99	••	0 15 14	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2p, Section No. 6	472 395	•.•		••	
	No. 2D, Section No. 7 No. 2D, Section No. 8	473	• •			
	No. 2D, Section No. 9	99	••	$1 \ 0 \ 2\frac{1}{2}$	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2D, Section No. 10 No. 2D, Section No. 11	298 196	••	0 17 10	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2D, Section No. 12	1,008	• *•	0 10 0	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2E, railway reserve	8	• ••	4 12 4	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2E, Section No. 2	1,050	••		··	
	No. 2E, Section No. 3 No. 2E, Section No. 4	200 200	• •	0 10 0	Wellington & Manawatu	
	No. 2E, Section No. 5	200	• •	0 10 0	Railway Company Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	•
	No. 2E, Section No. 6 No. 2E, Section No. 7	200 200	••	0 5 0	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
	No. 2E, Section No. 8	200 200	••	••		
	No. 2E, Section No. 9 No. 2E, Section No. 10	198	• •	::		
	No. 2E, Section No. 11 No. 2E, Section No. 12	198 197	••	••	•	
	No. 2E, Section No. 13	3,037	•••	0 5 0	Wellington & Manawatu Railway Company	
***	Muhunoa No. 3A Muhunoa No. 3B	1,105 817	• ••			
	Ngakaroro No. 1a, Section No. 2	122	• •			
	Ngakaroro No. 1A, Section No. 3 Ngakaroro No. 1A, Section No. 4	$\begin{array}{c c} 122 \\ 122 \end{array}$	• •	,,		
	Ngakaroro No. 1A, Section No. 5	-50	••			
	Ngakaroro No. 1A, Sections Nos. 6 and 7	689		••		
	Ngakaroro No. 14, Section No. 8	123 369	• •	••	••	
	Ngakaroro No. 1A, Section No. 9 Pukehou No. 4B	367	••			
	Pukehou No. 4c Pukehou No. 4D	872 279	• •		::	
	Pukehou No. 4E, Section No. 1	75	•••	::		
1	Pukehou No. 4E, Section No. 2 Pukehou No. 4E, Section No. 3	75 75	• •	::	<u>:</u>	
-	Pukehou No. 4F	182	•••			
	Pukehou No. 4G	528. 661	••			
	Pukehou No. 5A	2,200	••			
Vanganui	Ngarara West (part of) Kirikau	3,850 310	••	::		
	Kirikau		133 5			
	Kirikau Puketotara	17,346		::	::	
	Atuahae No. 2	498 704	••	::	::	
				-		
	Totals	453,316	24,967			